1145088 1762 R{LE FHAAZE:H

HEl RESBREN PRZEHE FIRE RS mIRE IR SR E R EE
114/08/01 15735 442,815 28.10 2875 27.95 2830  +0.20 35

114/08/04 43,968 1,250,585 28.35 2850 2830 28.50 +0.20 79
114/08/05 244,446 7,143,987 2865 30.10 2865 29.90 +1.40 268
114/08/06 146,880 4,423,644 30.10 3050 29.85 30.00 +0.10 231
114/08/07 48,693 1,443,933 29.80 29.80 2940 29.55 -0.45 220
114/08/08 71,748 2,091,942 29.05 2945 29.05 29.25 -0.30 159
114/08/11 77169 2,207,032 29.00 29.00 28530 28.50 -0.75 243
114/08/12 35,800 1,023,015 2840 2875 2825 28.50 0.00 86
114/08/13 108,034 3,037,247 28.25 2865 2795 27.95 -0.55 247
114/08/14 109,561 3,043,953 27.20 2820 27.20 28.00 +0.05 169
114/08/15 74,251 2,069,992 28.00 28.00 27.70 28.00 0.00 119
114/08/18 71,671 2,017,848 28.35 2860 27.80 27.85 -0.15 160
114/08/19 60,758 1,682,515 27.85 27.85 2755 27.55 -0.30 255
114/08/20 51,944 1,431,514 2750 2760 2745 27.55 0.00 231
114/08/21 48,320 1,340,370 2760 2795 2755 27.70 +0.15 85
114/08/22 57,446 1,589,346 2760 2785 2750 27.55 -0.15 137
114/08/25 44,655 1,239,799 27.70 28.00 27.60 27.80 +0.25 128
114/08/26 30,090 843,131 27.75 2835 27.75 28.00 +0.20 127
114/08/27 155,273 4,309,474 28.00 28.05 27.35 27.60 -0.40 688
114/08/28 127,610 3,524,881 27.70 28.00 2750 27.75 +0.15 470
114/08/29 66,659 1,876,653 28.00 2840 2795 28.05 +0.30 146



